Book reviews . . .

Nancy L. Roberts, Book Review Editor

Orwell in the New Century
George Orwell Now!
edited by Richard Lance Keeble
Reviewed by Kevin Kerrane

An Oddball Ride on the Gonzo Train
1 Am Sorry to Think I Have Raised a Timid Son

by Kent Russell
Reviewed by Brian Gabrial

A Graphic Memoir from Kashmir
Munna: A Boy from Kashmir
by Malik Sajad
Reviewed by Punnya Rajendran

A New Englander Comes Home to the South
Deep South: Four Seasons on Back Roads

by Paul Theroux
Reviewed by Doug Cumming

Punjabi History, or Fiction, or Both?
The Fall of the Kingdom of the Punjab

by Kushwant Singh
Reviewed by Sudha Shastri

Author Struggles to Solve Linguistic Triangle
In Other Words
by Jhumpa Lahiri
Reviewed by Giovanna Dell' Orto

Writing the Iraq Invasion:
Author and Authority in Five War Memoirs
Essay by John M. Coward

151

152

157

159

162

165

168

170



