## Book reviews . . .

## Nancy L. Roberts, Book Review Editor

Orwell in the New Century <i>George Orwell Now!</i> edited by Richard Lance Keebl	e	
,	Reviewed by Kevin Kerrane	152
An Oddball Ride on the Gonzo Tra <i>I Am Sorry to Think I Have Rai</i> by Kent Russell		157
A Graphic Memoir from Kashmir <i>Munna: A Boy from Kashmir</i> by Malik Sajad		
by Marik Sajad	Reviewed by Punnya Rajendran	159
A New Englander Comes Home to <i>Deep South: Four Seasons on Ba</i> by Paul Theroux		162
Punjabi History, or Fiction, or Botl <i>The Fall of the Kingdom of the F</i> by Kushwant Singh		165
Author Struggles to Solve Linguisti <i>In Other Words</i> by Jhumpa Lahiri	, and the second	
	Reviewed by Giovanna Dell'Orto	168
Writing the Iraq Invasion:  Author and Authority in Five W	ar Memoirs	
21mii:01 unu 21mii:01my in 1710e Wi	Essay by John M. Coward	170